Central Carolina Community College

Lee Campus

ARRA Lighting Retrofits Project

Bid Tabulation Sheet

November 12, 2010
Contractor

McCarter

P. R. Faulk Electrical Corp.

Rise Eco-Technologies, LLC

Honeywell Building Solutions

Pinnacle Lighting Contractors, Inc.

M. R. Stoner Electric, Inc.

Lee Campus Lighting Retrofit
$84,100.00
$117,450.00
$140,000.00
$136,655.32
$101,776.08

$188,995.01

Civic Center Lighting Retrofit Alternate
$87,500.00
$86,560.00
$200,000.00
$145,679.94
$104,956.35

$98,166.22

Received Date

11/12/10
11/12/10
11/12/10
11/12/10
11/12/10

11/12/10

Received Time

9:40 AM

11:03 AM

11:43 AM

11:44 AM

11:55 AM

11:59 AM

Low Bidder



