## **Central Carolina Community College**

Lee Campus

**ARRA Lighting Retrofits Project** 

**Bid Tabulation Sheet** 

November 12, 2010

Contractor	Lee Campus Lighting Retrofit	Civic Center Lighting Retrofit Alternate	Received Date	Received Time	
McCarter	\$84,100.00	\$87,500.00	11/12/10	9:40 AM	Low Bidder
P. R. Faulk Electrical Corp.	\$117,450.00	\$86,560.00	11/12/10	11:03 AM	
Rise Eco-Technologies, LLC	\$140,000.00	\$200,000.00	11/12/10	11:43 AM	
Honeywell Building Solutions	\$136,655.32	\$145,679.94	11/12/10	11:44 AM	
Pinnacle Lighting Contractors, Inc.	\$101,776.08	\$104,956.35	11/12/10	11:55 AM	
M. R. Stoner Electric, Inc.	\$188,995.01	\$98,166.22	11/12/10	11:59 AM	